Image shows Javelin Aer-Aid complete with rear roller
Tractor Mounted Aerators
Javelin and Javelin Aer-Aid 1500
Aeration with a
difference
Ideal for:
Football, Hockey, Rugby | Cricket | Golf | Local Authority & Contractors
18

The Aer-Aid system injects air
directly into the root zone speeding
up the aeration process, moving air
uniformly throughout the root zone
for complete aeration – not just
where the tines have penetrated.
The cam trigger mechanism ensures
that the air is always expelled at the
bottom of the tine
penetration
enabling treatment
to be targeted
precisely.
Optional Extras
Special tines* (set of 10 tines)
127 x 10mm ‘air tines’   SETX10-F36948
127 x 10mm ‘non air tines’   SETX10-F36949
Optional turf retainers   FS1009
Optional tines* (20 or 30 per set)
127mm solid tine  set of 20  SETX20-F31730
 set of 30  SETX30-F31730
127x7mm pencil tine  set of 20  SETX20-F33965
 set of 30  SETX30-F33965
127x16mm hollow tine  set of 20  SETX20-F31277
 set of 30  SETX30-F31277
114mm Jumbo hollow tine set of 20 SETX20-F35967
 set of 30 SETX30-F35967
100x12.5mm hollow tine set of 20 SETX20-F36447
 set of 30 SETX30-F36447
*See page 42 for tine selection
MODEL:  JAVELIN AER-AID
Code:  FS1066
Action:  Vertical Air Injection